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Date

Time

Saturday Canteen Roster
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Team Kickoff

time

30/04/22

30/04/22

30/04/22

14/05/22

14/05/22

14/05/22

28/05/22

28/05/22

28/05/22

25/06/22

25/06/22

25/06/22

02/07/22

02/07/22

02/07/22

23/07/22

23/07/22

23/07/22

06/08/22

06/08/22

06/08/22

20/08/22

20/08/22

20/08/22

8:00-11:00am

11:00:am-1:00:pm

1:00-3:00:pm

8:00-11:00am

11:00:am-1:00:pm

1:00-4:00:pm

8:00-10:30am

10:30:am-1:00:pm

1:00-3:00:pm

8:00-11:00am

11:00:am-1:00:pm

1:00-3:00:pm

8:00-11:00am

11:00:am-1:00:pm

1:00-3:00:pm

8:00-11:00am

11:00:am-1:00:pm

1:00-3:00:pm

8:00-11:00am

11:00:am-1:00:pm

1:00-3:00:pm

8:00-10:30am

10:30:am-1:00:pm

1:00-3:00:pm

U9 White

U7 White

u13/3

U9 Blue

U6 White

u13/3

U6 Red

U1l Blue

u14/3/4

U8 Blue

U15G

U8 White

U7 Blue

MSAP

MSAP

U11 Girls

U15/G

11 Blue

u13/3

U6 Blue

U11 Girls

U15G

12:00

10:00

11:10

12:00

10:00

10:05

11:00

9:00

11:10

12:00

9:00

11:00

11:00

9-10

9-10

9:00

11:10

10:05

11:10

11:00

9:00

11:10

SSG

SSG

JNR

SSG

SSG

JNR

SSG

SSG

INR

SSG

JNR

SSG

SSG

SAP

SAP

SSG

JNR

SSG

INR

SSG

SSG

IJNR

Three People
required for
canteen/Barbeque

Three People
required for
canteen/Barbeque

Three People
required for
canteen/Barbeque

Three People
required for
canteen/Barbeque

Three People
required for
canteen/Barbeque

Three People
required for
canteen/Barbeque

Three People
required for
canteen/Barbeque

Three People
required for
canteen/Barbeque

Three People
required for
canteen/Barbeque

Three People
required for
canteen/Barbeque

Three People
required for
canteen/Barbeque

Three People
required for
canteen/Barbeque

Three People
required for
canteen/Barbeque

Three People
required for
canteen/Barbeque

Three People
required for
canteen/Barbeque

Three People
required for
canteen/Barbeque

Three People
required for
canteen/Barbeque

Three People
required for
canteen/Barbeque

Three People
required for
canteen/Barbeque

Three People
required for
canteen/Barbeque

Three People
required for
canteen/Barbeque

Three People
required for
canteen/Barbeque

Three People
required for
canteen/Barbeque

Three People
required for
canteen/Barbeque



Senior Teams Canteen Duty

Shift Team Team Kickoff
time
Date Time

22/04/22 18:30-21:00 AAM 9 N/A 2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Play Sunday away
Ground Official

26/04/22 18:30-21:00 035/3 N/A | 2 ppl, Canteen, 1 TUESDAY NIGHT
Ground Official

29/04/22 19:00-21:30 AAM 9 N/A 2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Play Sunday at
Ground Official 13:00

01/05/22 8:00-11:00 035/4 N/A | 2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Play Friday at Home
Ground Official

01/05/22 11:00-13:00 AAW 5 9:00 2 ppl, Canteen, 1
Ground Official

01/05/22 13:00-15:00 AAM 3 11:00 2 ppl, Canteen, 1
Ground Official

13/05/22 19:00-21:30 AAM 9 N/A 2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Play Sunday at
Ground Official 13:00

15/05/22 8:00-11:00 035/3 N/A 2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Play Friday at Home
Ground Official

15/05/22 11:00-13:00 AAW 5 9:00 2 ppl, Canteen, 1
Ground Official

15/05/22 13:00-15:00 AAM 3 11:00 2 ppl, Canteen, 1
Ground Official

27/05/22 19:00-21:30 AAM 3 N/A 2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Play Sunday at
Ground Official 13:00

29/05/22 8:00-11:00 035/4 N/A 2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Play Friday at Home
Ground Official

29/05/22 11:00-13:00 AAW 5 9:00 | 2 ppl, Canteen, 1
Ground Official

29/05/22 13:00-15:00 AAM 9 11:00 2 ppl, Canteen, 1
Ground Official

24/06/22 19:00-21:30 AAW 5 N/A 2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Play Sunday at
Ground Official 13:00

26/06/22 8:00-11:00 035/3 N/A 2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Play Friday at Home
Ground Official

26/06/22 11:00-13:00 AAM 9 9:00 2 ppl, Canteen, 1
Ground Official

26/06/22 13:00-15:00 AAM 3 11:00 2 ppl, Canteen, 1
Ground Official

01/07/22 19:00-21:30 AAM 9 N/A 2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Play Sunday at
Ground Official 13:00

03/07/22 8:00-11:00 035/4 N/A 2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Play Friday at Home
Ground Official

03/07/22 11:00-13:00 AAM 3 9:00 2 ppl, Canteen, 1
Ground Official

03/07/22 13:00-15:00 AAW 5 11:00 2 ppl, Canteen, 1
Ground Official

08/07/22 19:00-21:30 AAM 3 N/A 2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Play Sunday away
Ground Official

15/07/22 19:00-21:30 AAM 9 N/A 2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Play Sunday at
Ground Official 13:00

17/07/22 8:00-11:00 035/3 N/A 2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Play Friday at Home
Ground Official

17/07/22 11:00-13:00 AAM 3 9:00 2 ppl, Canteen, 1
Ground Official

17/07/22 13:00-15:00 AAW 5 11:00 2 ppl, Canteen, 1
Ground Official

22/07/22 19:00-21:30 AAW 5 N/A | 2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Play Sunday away
Ground Official

29/07/22 19:00-21:30 AAW 5 N/A 2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Play Sunday at
Ground Official 13:00

31/07/22 8:00-11:00 035/4 N/A 2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Play Friday at Home
Ground Official

31/07/22 11:00-13:00 AAM 3 9:00 2 ppl, Canteen, 1
Ground Official

31/07/22 13:00-15:00 AAM 9 11:00 2 ppl, Canteen, 1
Ground Official

14/08/22 8:00-11:00 AAW 5 N/A 2 ppl, Canteen, 1 BYE
Ground Official

14/08/22 11:00-13:00 AAM 9 9:00 2 ppl, Canteen, 1
Ground Official

14/08/22 13:00-15:00 AAM 3 11:00 2 ppl, Canteen, 1

Ground Official



