Saturday Canteen Roster

Shift		Team	Team Kickoff time		
Date	Time				
30/04/22	8:00-11:00am	U9 White	12:00	SSG	Three People required for canteen/Barbeque
30/04/22	11:00:am-1:00:pm	U7 White	10:00	SSG	Three People required for canteen/Barbeque
30/04/22	1:00-3:00:pm	U13/3	11:10	JNR	Three People required for canteen/Barbeque
14/05/22	8:00-11:00am	U9 Blue	12:00	SSG	Three People required for canteen/Barbeque
14/05/22	11:00:am-1:00:pm	U6 White	10:00	SSG	Three People required for canteen/Barbeque
14/05/22	1:00-4:00:pm	U13/3	10:05	JNR	Three People required for canteen/Barbeque
28/05/22	8:00-10:30am	U6 Red	11:00	SSG	Three People required for canteen/Barbeque
28/05/22	10:30:am-1:00:pm	U11 Blue	9:00	SSG	Three People required for canteen/Barbeque
28/05/22	1:00-3:00:pm	U14/3/4	11:10	JNR	Three People required for canteen/Barbeque
25/06/22	8:00-11:00am	U8 Blue	12:00	SSG	Three People required for canteen/Barbeque
25/06/22	11:00:am-1:00:pm	U15G	9:00	JNR	Three People required for canteen/Barbeque
25/06/22	1:00-3:00:pm	U8 White	11:00	SSG	Three People required for canteen/Barbeque
02/07/22	8:00-11:00am	U7 Blue	11:00	SSG	Three People required for canteen/Barbeque
02/07/22	11:00:am-1:00:pm	MSAP	9-10	SAP	Three People required for canteen/Barbeque
02/07/22	1:00-3:00:pm	MSAP	9-10	SAP	Three People required for canteen/Barbeque
23/07/22	8:00-11:00am				Three People required for canteen/Barbeque
23/07/22	11:00:am-1:00:pm	U11 Girls	9:00	SSG	Three People required for canteen/Barbeque
23/07/22	1:00-3:00:pm	U15/G	11:10	JNR	Three People required for canteen/Barbeque
06/08/22	8:00-11:00am				Three People required for canteen/Barbeque
06/08/22	11:00:am-1:00:pm	11 Blue	10:05	SSG	Three People required for canteen/Barbeque
06/08/22	1:00-3:00:pm	U13/3	11:10	JNR	Three People required for canteen/Barbeque
20/08/22	8:00-10:30am	U6 Blue	11:00	SSG	Three People required for canteen/Barbeque
20/08/22	10:30:am-1:00:pm	U11 Girls	9:00	SSG	Three People required for canteen/Barbeque
20/08/22	1:00-3:00:pm	U15G	11:10	JNR	Three People required for canteen/Barbeque

Senior Teams Canteen Duty

		Senior Teams	,		
Shift		Team	Team Kickoff time		
Date	Time				
22/04/22	18:30-21:00	AAM 9	N/A	2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Ground Official	Play Sunday away
26/04/22	18:30-21:00	O35/3	N/A	2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Ground Official	TUESDAY NIGHT
29/04/22	19:00-21:30	AAM 9	N/A	2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Ground Official	Play Sunday at 13:00
01/05/22	8:00-11:00	O35/4	N/A	2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Ground Official	Play Friday at Home
01/05/22	11:00-13:00	AAW 5	9:00	2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Ground Official	
01/05/22	13:00-15:00	AAM 3	11:00	2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Ground Official	
13/05/22	19:00-21:30	AAM 9	N/A	2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Ground Official	Play Sunday at 13:00
15/05/22	8:00-11:00	O35/3	N/A	2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Ground Official	Play Friday at Home
15/05/22	11:00-13:00	AAW 5	9:00	2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Ground Official	
15/05/22	13:00-15:00	AAM 3	11:00	2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Ground Official	
27/05/22	19:00-21:30	AAM 3	N/A	2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Ground Official	Play Sunday at 13:00
29/05/22	8:00-11:00	O35/4	N/A	2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Ground Official	Play Friday at Home
29/05/22	11:00-13:00	AAW 5	9:00	2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Ground Official	
29/05/22	13:00-15:00	AAM 9	11:00	2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Ground Official	
24/06/22	19:00-21:30	AAW 5	N/A	2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Ground Official	Play Sunday at 13:00
26/06/22	8:00-11:00	O35/3	N/A	2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Ground Official	Play Friday at Home
26/06/22	11:00-13:00	AAM 9	9:00	2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Ground Official	
26/06/22	13:00-15:00	AAM 3	11:00	2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Ground Official	
01/07/22	19:00-21:30	AAM 9	N/A	2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Ground Official	Play Sunday at 13:00
03/07/22	8:00-11:00	O35/4	N/A	2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Ground Official	Play Friday at Home
03/07/22	11:00-13:00	AAM 3	9:00	2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Ground Official	
03/07/22	13:00-15:00	AAW 5	11:00	2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Ground Official	
08/07/22	19:00-21:30	AAM 3	N/A	2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Ground Official	Play Sunday away
15/07/22	19:00-21:30	AAM 9	N/A	2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Ground Official	Play Sunday at 13:00
17/07/22	8:00-11:00	O35/3	N/A	2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Ground Official	Play Friday at Home
17/07/22	11:00-13:00	AAM 3	9:00	2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Ground Official	
17/07/22	13:00-15:00	AAW 5	11:00	2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Ground Official	
22/07/22	19:00-21:30	AAW 5	N/A	2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Ground Official	Play Sunday away
29/07/22	19:00-21:30	AAW 5	N/A	2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Ground Official	Play Sunday at 13:00
31/07/22	8:00-11:00	O35/4	N/A	2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Ground Official	Play Friday at Home
31/07/22	11:00-13:00	AAM 3	9:00	2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Ground Official	
31/07/22	13:00-15:00	AAM 9	11:00	2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Ground Official	
14/08/22	8:00-11:00	AAW 5	N/A	2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Ground Official	BYE
14/08/22	11:00-13:00	AAM 9	9:00	2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Ground Official	
14/08/22	13:00-15:00	AAM 3	11:00	2 ppl, Canteen, 1 Ground Official	
		1	!	1	